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Standard-shaped incandescent lamp 75 W 230 V 40882

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Lampenleistung
Lampenspannung

Sockel

Lampenform

Ausfuhrung

Farbe

Durchmesser
Gesamtlange

Stol3fest

Geeignet fur Backofen
Geeignet fur Kihlschrank
Spezielle Anwendung
Kohlefaden

Krypton
Mehrfach-Glihwendel
Splitterschutz

Mittlere Nennlebensdauer

ET1335653
4034451408821
Scharnberger+Has.
40882

40882

Allgebrauchsglihlampe Standard

75W
235...235V

60mm
105mm

1000h
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